Bus

Long Distance Trains Vy Nattag Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Lulea Centralstation Stockholm Centralstation — Lulea Centralstation
17 stops Monday 18:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:08
Stockholm Centralstation

Wednesday 18:08
Arlanda Centralstation

Thursday 18:08
Uppsala Centralstation

Friday 18:08
Gavle Centralstation
Soderhamn station Saturday 18:08
Hudiksvall station Sunday 18:08
Sundsvall Centralstation

Route info
Harndsand station Direction: Stockholm Centralstation

Stops: 17

Kramfors station
Trip Duration: 12 hour 36 min

Ornskoldsvik Centralstation

Umea Centralstation

Bastutrask station

Oulu

Jorn station EL'—?TT-
MNorge inland
Alvsbyn station
Boden C/Resecentrum
Sverige
-SaL
Sunderby sjukhus station TAmpere
Lulea Centralstation
Oslo el pEUTL el
® Helsinki
Talliiilnn

Stockhelm

[5] Ofagr?giltreetl'\.ﬂap contributars A

B vy Nattag BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction
Lulea Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lule& Centralstation
Sunderby sjukhus station
Boden C/Resecentrum
Alvsbyn station

Jorn station

Bastutrask station
Vannas Resecentrum/Station
Mellansel station

Ange station

Ljusdal station

Bollnas station

Gavle Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule
Lulead Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Lulea Centralstation
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 12 hour 59 min

21:10

21:10


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction

Lulea Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

16 stops

Open route schedule

Lule& Centralstation
Sunderby sjukhus station
Boden C/Resecentrum
Alvsbyn station

Jorn station

Bastutrask station

Vindeln Resecentrum/Station
Vannas Resecentrum/Station
Mellansel station

Ange station

Ljusdal station

Bollnas station

Gévle Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule

Lulead Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Lulea Centralstation
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 13 hour 25 min

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

20 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Gavle Centralstation
Sdéderhamn station
Hudiksvall station

Sundsvall Centralstation
Harnosand station

Kramfors station
Ornskdéldsvik Centralstation
Nordmaling Resecentrum/Station
Umea Ostra station

Umea Centralstation

Vindeln Resecentrum/Station
Bastutrask station

Jorn station

Alvsbyn station

Boden C/Resecentrum
Sunderby sjukhus station

Lulea Centralstation

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 13 hour 58 min

21:55

21:55

21:55

21:55

21:55

21:55

21:55


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction

Lulea Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

20 stops

Open route schedule

Lule& Centralstation
Sunderby sjukhus station
Boden C/Resecentrum
Alvsbyn station

Jorn station

Bastutrask station

Vindeln Resecentrum/Station
Umea Centralstation

Umea Ostra station
Nordmaling Resecentrum/Station
Ornskdldsvik Centralstation
Kramfors station

Harndsand station

Sundsvall Centralstation
Hudiksvall station
Sdéderhamn station

Gévle Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Route schedule

Lulead Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Lulea Centralstation
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 13 hour 35 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction
Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

15 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Gavle Centralstation
Bollnas station

Ljusdal station

Ange station

Mellansel station
Vannas Resecentrum/Station
Bastutrask station

Jorn station

Alvsbyn station

Boden C/Resecentrum
Sunderby sjukhus station

Lulea Centralstation

Route schedule
Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 12 hour 36 min

18:08

18:08


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction

Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

16 stops

Open route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation
Arlanda Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation
Gavle Centralstation

Bollnas station

Ljusdal station

Ange station

Mellansel station

Vannas Resecentrum/Station
Vindeln Resecentrum/Station
Bastutrask station

Jorn station

Alvsbyn station

Boden C/Resecentrum
Sunderby sjukhus station

Lulea Centralstation

Route schedule

Stockholm Centralstation — Luled Centralstation

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Stockholm Centralstation
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 13 hour 58 min

21:55

21:55


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

Direction Route schedule

Lulea Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation Lulead Centralstation — Stockholm Centralstation
17 StOpS Monday 21:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 21:10
Lulea Centralstation

Wednesday 21:10
Sunderby sjukhus station

Thursday 21:10
Boden C/Resecentrum
. Friday 21:10
Alvsbyn station
Jorn station Saturday 21:10
Bastutrask station Sunday 21:10
Umea Centralstation

Route info
Ornskoldsvik Centralstation Direction: Luled Centralstation

Stops: 17

Kramfors station
Trip Duration: 12 hour 59 min
Harndsand station
Sundsvall Centralstation
Hudiksvall station
Sdderhamn station
Gavle Centralstation
Uppsala Centralstation

Arlanda Centralstation

Stockholm Centralstation

Vy Nattag Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Umea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-Vy-Natt%C3%A5g-3493942080-2179295485

